1 Rang

2 Rang

3 Rang

4 Rang

5 Rang

6 Rang

7 Rang

468 Punkte
Resultat-Total

97
94
93
92
92

456 Punkte

Resultat-Total

97
94
92
87
86

453 Punkte
Resultat-Total

95
95
91
89
83

452 Punkte
Resultat-Total

95
95
91
87
84

446 Punkte

Resultat-Total

92
89
89
89
87

445 Punkte

Resultat-Total

96
95
95
85
74

439 Punkte
Resultat-Total

90
89
88
87
85

Sonntag, 21. August 2016 13:43:35

Hohe 5
Name

Bigler
Réthlisberger
Naumann
Mosimann
Burgi

Hohe 4
Name
Wiithrich
Gerber
Hubler
Gerber
Luthi

Feld 6
Name
Althaus
Badertscher
Uwer
Gerber
Krahenbuhl

Feld 7
Name

Keller

Felder
Salzmann
Siegenthaler
Hanni

Hohe 2
Name

Steiner
Steiner
Salzmann
Steiner
Gerber

Feld 11

Name

Strahm
Walti
Mosimann
Stauffer
Stauffer

Feld 2
Name

Strahm
Stettler
Stettler
Stettler
Hirschi

Vorname

Markus
Erich
Michael
Fritz
Roland

Vorname

Ulrich
Barbara
Urs
Adrian
Manfred

Vorname

Michael
Kevin
Sascha
Martin
Martin

Vorname

Paul

Anton
Hans-Rudolf
Niklaus
Ernst

Vorname

Florian
Rudolf
Thomas
Niklaus
Andres

Vorname

Fritz
Friedrich
Martin
Markus
Jurg

Vorname

Hanspeter
Dominik
Heinz
Lukas
Hans

Jahrgang
77
74
73
57
68

Jahrgang

56
79
50
79
53

Jahrgang
91
92
92
92
92

Jahrgang
65
75
56
77
45

Jahrgang

93
60
64
65
67

Jahrgang

55
66
71
90
58

Jahrgang
54
86
58
87
53

SEITE 1 VON 4



8 Rang

9 Rang

10 Rang

11 Rang

12 Rang

13 Rang

14 Rang

436 Punkte

Resultat-Total

90
90
87
86
83

435 Punkte
Resultat-Total

95
89
84
84
83

435 Punkte

Resultat-Total

92
90
86
84
83

434 Punkte

Resultat-Total

95
94
91
81
73

433 Punkte
Resultat-Total

90
90
87
83
83

424 Punkte
Resultat-Total

91
88
84
84
77

422 Punkte
Resultat-Total

88
87
83
83
81

Sonntag, 21. August 2016 13:43:35

Hohe 1
Name
Bigler
Oppliger
Wermuth
Glicki
Liechti

Feld 5
Name
Stucki

Keller
Locher
Stucki
Siegenthaler

Hoéhe 9
Name
Salzmann
Gerber
Réthlisberger
Réthlisberger
Réthlisberger

Hohe 6
Name

Neuenschwander
Réthlisberger
Steiner
Salzmann
Fankhauser

Feld 4
Name

Blaser
Hirschi
Hirschi
Liechti
Althaus

Feld 14
Name

Roos
Roos
Roos
Roos
Roos

Feld 12

Name

Wiithrich
Wiithrich
Galli
Loffel
Loffel

Vorname
Hans

Rolf
Walter
Peter
Fritz

Vorname

Beat
Niklaus
Fritz
Urs
Niklaus

Vorname

Patricia
Roger
Daniela
Lukas
Benjamin

Vorname
Moritz
Karin
Michael
Jurg
Stefan

Vorname
Walter
Christoph
Hans
Hans-Rudolf
Rudolf

Vorname
Christine
Adrian
Martin
Fabian
Philipp

Vorname
Michael
Hanspeter
Ramon
Michael
Christian

Jahrgang
55
66
55
50
49

Jahrgang
61
68
67
73
69

Jahrgang

97
98
98
2001
97

Jahrgang

90
89
67
94
90

Jahrgang
56
81
58
51
65

Jahrgang
67
92
65
2000
2002

Jahrgang

88
88
88
90
87

SEITE 2 VON 4



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

Rang

405 Punkte

Resultat-Total

91
83
80
80
71

398 Punkte
Resultat-Total

94
83
81
74
66

396 Punkte

Resultat-Total

86
84
79
74
73

388 Punkte

Resultat-Total

83
82
1
76
70

376 Punkte
Resultat-Total

85
81
75
72
63

353 Punkte
Resultat-Total
93
91
85
84

347 Punkte
Resultat-Total
94
92
83
78

Sonntag, 21. August 2016 13:43:35

Feld 15
Name
Withrich
Withrich
Siegenthaler
W ithrich
Gerber

Hohe 11
Name

Burki

Schenk
Dallenbach
Neuenschwander
Graf

Feld 3
Name
Salzmann
Schipbach
Haldimann
Schar
Haldimann

Feld 10
Name

Luthi

Loffel

Notz

Luthi
Fankhauser

Feld 9
Name
Althaus
Fankhauser
Keller
Schafroth
Loffel

Feld 13
Name

Stucki
Emmenegger
Emmenegger
Stucki

Hohe 10
Name
Widmer
Schenk
Blaser
Réthlisberger

Vorname
Adrian
Lars
Stefan
Cyrill
Fabian

Vorname
Sven
Markus
Christian
Christoph
Lars

Vorname
Peter
Beat

Alex
Bendikt
Vinzenz

Vorname
Jakob
Brigitte
Stefan
Thomas
Jiirg

Vorname
Thomas
Marco
Reto
Markus
Stefan

Vorname
Lotti

Urs

Pia
Pascal

Vorname
Remo
Daniela
Marco
Pascal

Jahrgang
99
99
2002
2003
2000

Jahrgang
2002
2001
2001

97
2003

Jahrgang

65
82
94
63
92

Jahrgang

49
88
78
90
65

Jahrgang
93
93
96
77
85

Jahrgang
66
98
95
91

Jahrgang
96
99
97
99

SEITE 3 VON 4



22 Rang

23 Rang

24 Rang

25 Rang

26 Rang

336 Punkte
Resultat-Total
79
75
71
64
47

329 Punkte
Resultat-Total
86
86
83
74

264 Punkte
Resultat-Total
91
88
85

260 Punkte
Resultat-Total
91
89
80

216 Punkte
Resultat-Total
86
76
54

Sonntag, 21. August 2016 13:43:35

Feld 8
Name

Graf

Winkler
Bolliger
Aeschlimann
Nussbaum

Hohe 8
Name
Schiupbach
Glicki
Salzmann
Salzmann

Hbhe 3
Name
Schipbach
Rindisbacher
Salzmann

Hohe 7
Name

Bigler

Bartschi
Schwarzentrub

Feld 1
Name

De Roche
Mosimann
Egli

Vorname

Pascal

Jonny Francesc
Flurina

Nathan

Sarah

Vorname

Hans-Rudolf
Susanne
Jeannine
Heinz

Vorname

Bruno
Martin
Alfred

Vorname

Hans-Heinrich
Rudolf
Heinz

Vorname
Christoph

Fritz
Rudolf-Christian

Jahrgang
97
2000
2000
99
97

Jahrgang
52
72
93
62

Jahrgang
78
72
37

Jahrgang
75
65
68

Jahrgang

39
40
75

SEITE 4 VON 4



