## Gruppenrangliste KGS 2016

1 Rang	<b>468 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  97  94  93  92  92	Höhe 5 Name Bigler Röthlisberger Naumann Mosimann Bürgi	Vorname Markus Erich Michael Fritz Roland	Jahrgang 77 74 73 57 68
2 Rang	<b>456 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total 97 94 92 87 86	Höhe 4 Name Wüthrich Gerber Hubler Gerber Lüthi	Vorname Ulrich Barbara Urs Adrian Manfred	Jahrgang 56 79 50 79 53
3 Rang	<b>453 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total 95 95 91 89 83	Feld 6 Name Althaus Badertscher Uwer Gerber Krähenbühl	Vorname Michael Kevin Sascha Martin Martin	Jahrgang 91 92 92 92 92
4 Rang	452 Punkte Resultat-Total 95 95 91 87 84	Feld 7 Name Keller Felder Salzmann Siegenthaler Hänni	Vorname Paul Anton Hans-Rudolf Niklaus Ernst	Jahrgang 65 75 56 77 45
5 Rang	446 Punkte Resultat-Total 92 89 89 89 89	Höhe 2 Name Steiner Steiner Salzmann Steiner Gerber	Vorname Florian Rudolf Thomas Niklaus Andres	Jahrgang 93 60 64 65 67
6 Rang	<b>445 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total 96 95 95 85 74	Feld 11 Name Strahm Wälti Mosimann Stauffer Stauffer	Vorname Fritz Friedrich Martin Markus Jürg	Jahrgang 55 66 71 90 58
7 Rang	439 Punkte Resultat-Total 90 89 88 87 85	Feld 2 Name Strahm Stettler Stettler Stettler Hirschi	Vorname Hanspeter Dominik Heinz Lukas Hans	Jahrgang 54 86 58 87 53

8	Rang	<b>436 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  90  90  87  86  83	Höhe 1 Name Bigler Oppliger Wermuth Glücki Liechti	Vorname Hans Rolf Walter Peter Fritz	Jahrgang 55 66 55 50 49
9	Rang	<b>435 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  95  89  84  84  83	Feld 5 Name Stucki Keller Locher Stucki Siegenthaler	Vorname Beat Niklaus Fritz Urs Niklaus	Jahrgang 61 68 67 73 69
10	Rang	<b>435 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  92  90  86  84  83	Höhe 9 Name Salzmann Gerber Röthlisberger Röthlisberger Röthlisberger	Vorname Patricia Roger Daniela Lukas Benjamin	Jahrgang 97 98 98 2001
11	Rang	<b>434 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  95  94  91  81  73	Höhe 6 Name Neuenschwander Röthlisberger Steiner Salzmann Fankhauser	Vorname Moritz Karin Michael Jürg Stefan	Jahrgang 90 89 67 94 90
12	Rang	433 Punkte Resultat-Total 90 90 87 83 83	Feld 4 Name Blaser Hirschi Hirschi Liechti Althaus	Vorname Walter Christoph Hans Hans-Rudolf Rudolf	Jahrgang 56 81 58 51 65
13	Rang	<b>424 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total 91 88 84 84 77	Feld 14 Name Roos Roos Roos Roos Roos Roos Roos	Vorname Christine Adrian Martin Fabian Philipp	Jahrgang 67 92 65 2000 2002
14	Rang	<b>422 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total  88  87  83  83  81	Feld 12 Name Wüthrich Wüthrich Galli Löffel Löffel	Vorname Michael Hanspeter Ramon Michael Christian	Jahrgang 88 88 88 90 87

15	Rang	405 Punkte	Feld 15		
13	Kang	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang
		91	Wüthrich	Adrian	99
		83	Wüthrich	Lars	99
		80	Siegenthaler	Stefan	2002
		80	Wüthrich	Cyrill	2003
		71	Gerber	Fabian	2000
16	Rang	398 Punkte	Höhe 11		
		Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang
		94	Bürki	Sven	2002
		83	Schenk	Markus	2001
		81	Dällenbach	Christian	2001
		74	Neuenschwander	Christoph	97
		66	Graf	Lars	2003
17	Rang	396 Punkte	Feld 3		
17	Kang	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	labraana
			Salzmann		Jahrgang
		86 84	Saizmann Schüpbach	Peter Beat	65 82
		79	Haldimann	Alex	94
		74	Schär	Bendikt	63
		73	Haldimann	Vinzenz	92
18	Rang	388 Punkte	Feld 10		
	_	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang
		83	Lüthi	Jakob	49
		82	Löffel	Brigitte	88
		77	Notz	Stefan	78
		76	Lüthi	Thomas	90
		70	Fankhauser	Jürg	65
19	Rang	376 Punkte	Feld 9		
	9	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang
		85	Althaus	Thomas	93
		81	Fankhauser	Marco	93
		75	Keller	Reto	96
		72	Schafroth	Markus	77
		63	Löffel	Stefan	85
20	Pana	353 Punkte	Feld 13		
20	Rang	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	lahraana
			Stucki		Jahrgang
		93 91		Lotti	66 98
		85	Emmenegger Emmenegger	Urs Pia	96 95
		84	Stucki	Pascal	91
		01	Otdon	1 40041	01
21	Rang	347 Punkte	Höhe 10		
	_	Resultat-Total	Name	Vorname	Jahrgang
		94	Widmer	Remo	96
		92	Schenk	Daniela	99
		83	Blaser	Marco	97
		78	Röthlisberger	Pascal	99

22 Ra	ang	<b>336 Punkte</b> Resultat-Total 79 75 71 64 47	Feld 8 Name Graf Winkler Bolliger Aeschlimann Nussbaum	Vorname Pascal Jonny Francesc Flurina Nathan Sarah	Jahrgang 97 2000 2000 99 97
23 Ra	ang	329 Punkte Resultat-Total 86 86 83 74	Höhe 8 Name Schüpbach Glücki Salzmann Salzmann	Vorname Hans-Rudolf Susanne Jeannine Heinz	Jahrgang 52 72 93 62
24 Ra	ang	264 Punkte Resultat-Total 91 88 85	Höhe 3 Name Schüpbach Rindisbacher Salzmann	Vorname Bruno Martin Alfred	Jahrgang 78 72 37
25 Ra	ang	260 Punkte Resultat-Total 91 89 80	Höhe 7 Name Bigler Bärtschi Schwarzentrub	Vorname Hans-Heinrich Rudolf Heinz	Jahrgang 75 65 68
26 Ra	ang	216 Punkte Resultat-Total 86 76 54	Feld 1 Name De Roche Mosimann Egli	Vorname Christoph Fritz Rudolf-Christian	Jahrgang 39 40 75